Markenstatistik caravaningsuisse Wohnmobile

2017
VW 1457
POESSEL 236
HYMER 268
MERCEDES 244
KNAUS 204
ADRIA 164
CARTHAGO 172
PILOTE 148
BUERSTNER 149
SUNLIGHT 82
CHALLENGER 88
MALIBU 106
WEINSBERG 76
CARADO 109
CHAUSSON 87
BENIMAR 49
DETHLEFFS 110
ROLLER TEAM 67
CLEVER 28
KARMANN 32
EURA MOBIL 65
WESTFALIA 31
LAIKA 57
LMC 72

2018
1277
297
275
240
189
152
149
144
132
117
103
101
95
90
86
78
76
64
62
56
55
52
46
44

-12%
26%
3%
-2%
-7%
-7%
-13%
-3%
-11%
43%
17%
-5%
25%
-17%
-1%
59%
-31%
-4%
121%
75%
-15%
68%
-19%
-39%

2017
LMC 72
CAPRON 45
LA STRADA 29
FORSTER 32
HOBBY 21
NIESMANN 19
MORELO 10
RIMOR 7
DREAMER
CONCORDE 15
XGO 4
MC LOUIS 16
MOBILVETTA 11
CS 9
GLOBECAR 8
RAPIDO 19
BRAVIA 1
Cl 13
PLA 4
FRANKIA 5
ELNAGH 4
BIMOBIl 5
WOCHNER 2
PHONIX 6

caravaning

2018

B R R R R R RRRRBREENNWDD
O R R R ERNMAMUITOOWWOOWWONWOPSLP

W hrbhpuiuNNOO

-39%
-2%
3%
-13%
33%
0%
80%
129%

-7%
200%
-31%

0%

22%

38%
-47%
800%
-46%

75%

0%

25%
-20%
100%
-50%

AHORN
WOELCKE
GLOBE TRAVELLER
ETRUSCO
BLUECAMP
FLEURETTE
FONT VENDOME
HRZ

DOPFER
WERZ

LE VOYAGEUR
AUTOSTAR
CAMPERREVE
ARCA
WINNGAMM
BOCKLET
STARLINER
ROADCAR
KABE
HANROAD
FIAT Talento
FIAT TRIGANO
Fiat (Ducato)
IVECO

FORD

Citroén

Total
Zugeordnet
Unbestimmt

2017 2018
2 3
3
3
3
3
6 2
3 2
3 2
1 1
1
1
1
7
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
28
2
30
14
18
11
4530 4460
4414 4434
116 26



